

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	60671
Product Name	Tuscan Lemon & Orange Amaretti
Country of Product's Origin	Italy
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	ALMONDS 44%, sugar, invert sugar syrup, fresh EGG whites, icing sugar (sugar, corn starch) 1%, lemon powder (lemon, potato maltodextrin, sugar) 0.30%, raising agent: E503, natural lemon flavouring 0.14% m preservative:sorbic acid, natural flavouring. Produced in a plant which also processes wheat flour, milk, soya, nuts (including nut oils and derivatives)
Net Quantity	160g
Storage Instructions	Store in cool and dry place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N - may contain traces
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N - may contain traces
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y